

CIRCLE SASTRA CENTER
 1-2, Raghunath Nagar, M.G. Road, Agra
 Ph. No. 0562-2525895 Fax: 0562-2850131
 E-Mail: cs8182@pnb.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY [Under Rule 8(1)]
 The Authorized Officer of Punjab National Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(2) read with Rule-3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notice on the date mentioned against account and stated hereunder calling upon the borrower/guarantor/mortgagor/Legal hair of guarantor to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being together with further interest at contractual rate on the aforesaid amount and incidental expenses, costs, charges etc. within sixty days from the date of receipt of said notice. The borrower/guarantor/mortgagor having failed to repay the amount notice is hereby given to the borrower/guarantor/mortgagor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken the symbolic possession of the properties described herein below in exercise to powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said act read with the Rule 8 of the said Rules on the date mentioned hereunder. **The borrower's / guarantor's/Mortgagor's attention is invited to the provision of Sub-Section (8) of section - 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.** The borrower/guarantor/mortgagor/ Legal hair of guarantor in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property. Any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of Punjab National Bank for the amount and interest thereon. Details of the mortgaged Properties of which the possession had been taken is as follows.

Name of the Borrowers/ Guarantors/Branch	Details of the Mortgaged Properties	Date of Demand-notice	Date of Possession	Am't. Due as per Demand Notice
Borrower/Mortgagor/ Guarantor: Veena Jain W/o Gresh Chandra Jain, Gresh Chandra Jain S/o Gyan Chandra Jain, Bhuvnesh Kumar Jain S/o Om Prakash Jain Branch: Etah eOBC District Etah	All That Part & Parcel of Property Situated Triveni Rangoli Mauja Baijuri Tehsil & Distt Agra 207001, Registered with in Bahi No. 01, Zild No. 7642, Pages No. 213 to 238, Sl. No. 6372, Dated: 19.12.2011, Total Area- 125.41 Sq. Mtrs., Standing in the name Veena Jain W/o Gresh Chandra Jain, Boundaries:- East- West- House No. C-23, North- House No. D-11, South- House No. D-13.	17.11.2022	07.02.2023	Rs. 9,93,498.00 + interest form 01.11.2022 & other expenses
Borrower/Mortgagor/ Guarantor: Suresh Chand Mangal S/o Hari Chand Mangal, Ritesh Mangal S/o Suresh Chand Mangal, Vineet Mangal S/o Suresh Chand Mangal	EM of Part of Residential Property No H.No. 0-45 Karmyogi Enclave Kamla Nagar Agra - 282005, Area-208.17 Sqm, Owners: Suresh Chand Mangal, Boundaries:- East- Plot No. 0-44, West- Plot No. 0-46, North- Road 12 Meter Wide, South- Plot No. 0-2 and 0-3	23.11.2022	07.02.2023	Rs. 21,70,797.31 + interest form 01.11.2022 & other expenses
Borrower/Mortgagor/ Guarantor: Vimlesh Devi Chahar W/o Gori Shanker, Gori Shanker	EM of Pat of Residential Property No Plot No. 120 & 120A New Suraksha Vihar Colony Sector B Mauja Rohta Tehsil & Distt Agra U.P. 282009, Area- 251.19 Sqm, Owners: Vimlesh Devi Chahar, Boundaries:- East- 25 Feet Wide Road, West- 25 Feet Wide Road, North- 12 Feet Wide Road, South- Plot No. 119	23.11.2022	07.02.2023	Rs. 19,99,756.60 + interest form 30.11.2022 & other expenses

Date: 12.02.2023 Place: Agra Authorized Officer

CARBON SPECIALITIES LIMITED
 CIN: L65929UP1985PLC11401
 REGD OFF: 7181 A, Dplx Bungalow Lit No. 4, Swarup Nagar, KANPUR-208002(U.P.)
 Email: carbonspecialities@gmail.com Contact: +91-9838236000 Website: http://carbon.net.in

NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company was scheduled to be held on Saturday, February 11, 2023 at 5:00 P.M., to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 has been adjourned to Monday, February 13, 2023 at 05:00 P.M. due to non-availability of Limited Review Report.
 Pursuant to the Company's Code of conduct, the trading window shall remain closed till 48 hours of conclusion of the Board Meeting in terms of SEBI (Prohibition of insider trading) Regulations, 2015.
 For Carbon Specialities Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Prabha Kaya (Managing Director)
 DIN-00326278

Place: Kanpur
 Date: 11.02.2023

THE BUSINESS DAILY.
FINANCIAL EXPRESS
FOR DAILY BUSINESS.
 financielexpress.com

KHANDELWAL EXTRACTIONS LIMITED
 CIN: L24241UP1981PLC005282 - Regd. Office: 51/47, Naya Ganj, Kanpur-208 001

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs./Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 31.12.2022	9 Months ended 31.12.2022	Corresponding 3 Months ended 31.12.2021
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.92	20.66	(17.07)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.92	20.66	(17.07)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.92	20.66	(17.07)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	4.92	20.66	(17.07)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	85.01	85.01	85.01
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised) (In Rs.)	0.58	2.43	(2.01)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.khandelwalextractions.com
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Dinesh Khandelwal Director (Finance) & CFO
 DIN: 00161831

Place: KANPUR
 Date: 11.02.2023

SHIVALIK SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD.
 Registered Office: 501, Salcon Aarum, Jasola District Centre, New Delhi - 110025
 CIN: U65900DL2020PLC366027

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immoveable property) Rule 8(1)

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised officer of the Shivalik Small Finance Bank or Shivalik Mercantile Co-operative Bank Ltd. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002, and in exercise of Powers conferred under section 13(2) read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 30.09.2022 for loan A/c No. 100741008225, 100746510045 calling upon the 1. Mr. Rakesh (Borrower/Mortgagor) S/o Ghanashyam R/o- H.No. 92, Vill- Mahavari-1, Dadri, G.B.Nagar, UP 2. Mrs. Rinki (Co-Borrower) W/o Mr. Rakesh R/o- H.No. 92, Vill- Mahavari-1, Dadri, G.B.Nagar, UP 3. Manoj Kumar (Guarantor) S/o Meer Chand R/o H. No. 94 Vill- Mahavari-1, Dadri GB Nagar UP to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 7,60,000/- (Rupees Seven Lakhs Sixty Thousand Only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/Co-Borrower/ Guarantor/Mortgagor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the property described here in below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on this 9th day of Feb of the year 2023. The Borrower/Co-Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Shivalik Small Finance Bank Ltd. for an amount Rs. 7,60,000/- (Rupees Seven Lakhs Sixty Thousand Only) and interest thereon. The Borrowers attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE ASSET/S
 Equitable Mortgage on the property: Freehold Residential Plot Measuring 100 sq. yds. i.e. 83.61 Sq Mtrs. Situated at Khaska No. 117, Saraswati Vihar-II Colony, Vill- Rupwas Pargana & Tehsil- Dadri, Distt Gautam Budh Nagar, registered in revenue records of Bahi No- 1, Jild No-8413, Page No. 79 to 96, Serial No. 12460, Dated- 17-06-2015 in the name of Mrs. Rinki Sharma W/o Mr. Rakesh Sharma.
Immovable Assets/Property Bounded by:

East	Rasta 20 Ft. Wide	West	Other Plot
North	Plot No. 391	South	Plot No.. 389

Date:- 09-02-2023 Sd/- Authorised Officer
 Place:- Noida Shivalik Small Finance Bank Ltd.

POLYCON International Ltd.
 Regd. Office: 48-49, Copalbadli, Lane no. 2, Ajmer Road, JAIPUR (Rajasthan)
 CIN: L28929RJ1991PLC006265 • Email: info@polyconitd.com • Website: www.polyconitd.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022 (Amount in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Nine Months Ended			
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021
1	Total Income from operations	651.22	662.33	773.04	2096.93	2223.01			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.60	21.39	-1.07	11.69	8.23			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.60	21.39	-1.07	11.69	8.23			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.60	21.39	0.56	8.43	6.24			
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	2.60	21.39	0.56	8.43	6.24			
6	Equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	543.55	543.55	543.55	543.55	543.55			
7	Earning per share (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	0.05	0.44	0.01	0.17	0.13			
	Basic	0.05	0.44	0.01	0.17	0.13			
	Diluted	0.05	0.44	0.01	0.17	0.13			

NOTES:
 (A) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine Months ended Unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year to date financial results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on company's website www.polyconitd.com
 Sd/-
 RAJIV BAID
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN-00212265

Place : Jaipur
 Date : 11th February, 2023

M.K. EXIM (INDIA) LIMITED
 Reg. Office: G-1/150, Garment Zone, E.P.I.P. Sitapura, Tonk Road, Jaipur -302022
 CIN: L63040RJ1992PLC007111
 E-mail: mkexim@gmail.com, website: www.mkexim.com, TEL No. 0141- 3937501

Annexure XI
"EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022" (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Half Year Ended 31.12.2022	Half Year Ended 31.12.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	3177.49	2707.74	2009.75	8064.67	5358.93	7424.92
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	921.52	555.56	656.84	1726.48	1408.71	1783.58
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	921.52	555.56	656.84	1726.48	1408.71	1783.58
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	691.14	416.67	492.63	1294.86	1056.53	1324.56
Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	691.14	416.67	492.63	1294.86	1056.53	1324.56
Equity Share Capital	2691.15	2691.15	897.05	2691.15	897.05	2691.15
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as show in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)						2288.91
Earning Per Share (of face value Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.57	1.55	1.83	4.81	3.93	4.92
Basic:	2.57	1.55	1.83	4.81	3.93	4.92
Diluted:	2.57	1.55	1.83	4.81	3.93	4.92

NOTE:- 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results are available on the websites of Bombay Stock Exchanges at http://www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at http://www.mkexim.com.
 2. Pursuant to approval given by its shareholders, the Company has during the year ended 31st March 2022, issued 1,79,41,000 bonus equity shares of Rs. 10/- each as fully paid-up bonus equity shares in the ratio of 2 (two) equity shares of Rs. 10/- each for every 1 (One) existing equity share of Rs. 10/- each. Accordingly, the earnings per share has been adjusted for previous periods and presented in accordance with Ind AS 33, Earnings Per Share.
 By Order of the Board
 For M.K. EXIM (INDIA) LTD.
 Sd/-
 Manish Murdhar Djalani
 (Managing Director)
 DIN : 0520121

Place: MUMBAI
 Date: 11.02.2023

IEC EDUCATION LIMITED
 CIN: L74899DL1994PLC061053
 Regd. Office: M-92, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110001
 website: http://www.iecgroup.in, Tel. No.011-41052893

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

SL. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022
1	Total Income From Operations	0.00	24.82	0.00	1.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax exceptional, and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.63)	(2.73)	(5.05)	(23.57)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional, and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.63)	(2.73)	(5.05)	(23.57)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and before minority interest)	(0.63)	(2.73)	(5.05)	(23.57)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) (after minority interest)]	(0.63)	(2.73)	(5.05)	(22.34)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1526.00	1526.00	1526.00	1526.00
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)	-	1575.37	-	1581.63
8	EPS per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-
	Basic :	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.03)	(0.15)
	Diluted :	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.03)	(0.15)

Notes :-
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on the Website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com
 2. The aforesaid Financial Results have been subjected to limited review of Statutory auditors and reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors Meeting held on February 11, 2023
 3. Figures for Prior Period have been regrouped and / or rearranged, wherever necessary
 4. The standalone financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange, i.e. www.bseindia.com. Key standalone figures are as follows:

SL. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022
1	Revenue from Operations	0.00	24.74	0.00	0.92
2	Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(0.63)	(1.75)	(5.05)	(21.09)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	(0.63)	(1.75)	(5.05)	(21.09)

By order of the Board
 For IEC Education Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Navin Gupta
 Managing Director
 DIN:00097128

Place :- New Delhi
 Date : February 11, 2023

"IMPORTANT"
 Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

almondz
 the game changer
Almondz Global Securities Limited
 CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059839
 Regd. Off.: F-33/3, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi - 110020
 Tel.: 011-43500700, Fax.: 011-43500735
 Website: www.almondzglobal.com, E-mail ID: secretarial@almondz.com

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months Ended 31 December 2022 (Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended			Year Ended
	Dec 31, 2022	Sept 30, 2022	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2022	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2021	Mar 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	1,896	1,481	1,576	4,938	4,988	6,873	
Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	243	111	(47)	391	609	555	
Net profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	243	111	(47)	391	609	555	
Net profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items, minority interest and share of profit/loss in associate companies)	406	395	315	1,175	1,678	1,855	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)	403	400	329	1,185	1,719	1,887	
Equity Share Capital	1,553	1,553	1,553	1,553	1,553	1,553	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	-	16,775
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 6/- each)	1.57	1.53	1.22	4.54	6.48	7.17	
(a) Basic	1.57	1.53	1.22	4.54	6.48	7.17	
(b) Diluted	1.49	1.45	1.18	4.32	6.27	6.82	
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 6/- each)	1.57	1.53	1.22	4.54	6.48	7.17	
(a) Basic	1.57	1.53	1.22	4.54	6.48	7.17	
(b) Diluted	1.49	1.45	1.18	4.32	6.27	6.82	

Key number of Standalone Financial Results

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended			Year Ended
	Dec 31, 2022	Sept 30, 2022	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2022	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2021	Mar 31, 2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Net Income from Operations	635	603	498	1,740	1,850	2,415	
Profit from ordinary activities before tax	183	101	26	322	403	372	
Profit from ordinary activities after tax	138	101	14	278	349	285	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)	137	109	17	292	358	291	

Notes:
 1. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months Ended 31 Dec 22 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months Ended 31 Dec 2022 are available on the website of the company i.e. www.almondzglobal.com and stock exchanges website, i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
 3. The Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months Ended 31 Dec 2022 include figures pertaining to two associates; M/s Premier Acobee Private Limited & M/s Almondz Insolvency Resolutions Services Private Limited.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Almondz Global Securities Limited
 Sd/-
 Jagdeep Singh
 Wholtime Director
 DIN: 00008348

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 11 February 2023

SHARMA EAST INDIA HOSPITALS & MEDICAL RESEARCH LIMITED
 Corporate/ Regd. Office: Jaipur Hospital, Near SMS Stadium, Lal Kothi, Tonk Road, Jaipur (Raj.)
 Phone: 0141-2742557, 2742266, Fax: 0141-2742472 • CIN: L85110RJ1989PLC005206
 E-Mail: sharmaeastindia@gmail.com • Website: www.jaipurhospital.co.in

Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter And Nine Months Ended On 31st December 2022 (Rs. in Lakh, except per share data)

S. N.	Particulars	Quarter ending 31.12.2022	Quarter ending 30.09.2022	Quarter ending 31.12.2021	Nine Months ending 31.12.2022	Nine Months ending 31.12.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
		1	Total Income from Operations	544.68	510.98	470.01	1,565.06